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DIRECT SUPPORT PROFESSIONALS

to serve individuals with intellectual &
physical disabilities in residential set-
tings. H.S. diploma or GED & valid ME
driver's lic. in good standing req. Eves,
overnights & weekends avail, incl. full-
time overnights. Starting pay $9/hr. W/
O certifications CRMA (Cert. Residen-
tial Medication Aide) & CDS (College
of Direct Support) trainings offered.
CRMA & DSP certifications req. for full
-time. Post-offer pre-employment
physical & lifting assessment req.
To apply, please call Peg Buchanan @

Commonsense Housing, Inc, 989-1303

or apply at 15 Riverside Dr, Eddington.

CSH is an EOE

DSP'S NEED IMMEDIATELY

Overnight awake staff

28 Gilman Plaza, Suite 1 Bangor or
on-line www.nehhc.com

207-945-3374

ESM NOW HIRING

GROUP HOME STAFF

in the Bangor area with sign on bonus
and other bonuses

call 207 622 5946 or visit us at
www.esm-communityrehab.com

LEE RESIDENTIAL CARE has Direct

Support Positions avail. supporting in-
dividuals w/intellectual disabilities. Full
benefits avail. Training opportunities
avail. Apply at leeresidentialcare.com
or call 862-2643

PEDIATRIC RN

Immediate opening in the Bangor

area. 8am-4pm, Monday-Thursday.
Apply on-line at

www.assistanceplus.com

EOE

POSITIONS AVAILABLE

LPNs & RNs

Full-time/Night shift
Benefits available.

CNAs & PART-TIME NURSE

Day & Evening Shifts
For the above positions, contact

Kim Phillips, RN, DON
(207) 924-5516, Ext. 202

KITCHEN AIDE

Part-time weekends, day/evenings.
Contact Vicki Haskell

(207) 924-5516, Ext. 209

DEXTER HEALTH CARE

64 Park Street, Dexter, ME 04930

R.N. CHARGE NURSE HOWLAND, Cum-
mings Health Care, 24-32hrs.Contact
Jennifer Lane 207-732-4121

REDINGTON-FAIRVIEW GENERAL

HOSPITAL is seeking a Gastroenterol-

ogist. Must have M.D. or equiv. &
completion of Residency Training in
Internal Medicine and completion of
Fellowship Training in Gastroenterolo-
gy. Applicant must be board certified
in Gastroenterology within 5 years of
completion of Fellowship Training.
Must possess or be eligible for ME
medical license. Location: Skowhegan
(Somerset County), Maine. If interest-
ed, mail resume to: Richard D. Willett,
C.E.O., c/o Michelle Pinkham, Reding-
ton-Fairview General Hospital; 46
Fairview Avenue, P.O. Box 468,
Skowhegan, ME 04976

SPRUCERUN-WOMANCARE ALLIANCE

Domestic Violence Resource Center, is
hiring a PUBLIC AWARENESS Educator

www.sprucerun.net

Sales/Telemarketing 125

FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT SALES

Resume including ref, experience, com-
munity service/hobbies to Advertiser
Box K-99, Bangor Daily News, PO Box
1329, Bangor, ME 04402.

MODULAR & MOBILE HOME

SALESPERSON

Seeking an experienced, self-motivat-
ed retail salesperson who understands
construction & financing. High volume
sales center with excellent opportuni-
ties. Good base salary, commissioned
sales & benefit package.
Please apply in person at Al Benner

Homes, 314 Main Road, Holden, ME.

MODULAR HOMES SALESPERSON

ELLSWORTH, Immediate Opening!
Building experience desired but not
necessary. Broughman Builders Inc.
www.broughmanbuilders.com 667-
7870

OUTSIDE SALES REP

Meet with potential customers to mea-
sure, estimate & manage their installs.
Requires being organized, excellent
communication skills, good computer
skills and confident with numbers.
Must be able to learn the fencing in-
dustry and pricing involved. Salary
plus commission. Hiring for late
February. We have a great team of
people who work hard at making
Allenfarm Fence Company successful,
year after year. If you have what it
takes to add to our company, email
resume to sales@allenfarmfence.com.

Apts. Efficiencies 210
BANGOR

effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

BREWER Single occupancy, good loc.,
nice 2 rms LR/BR combo + kit., BA w/
shwr, some furn., no smoke/pets. Utils.
incl. Refs, lease & dep. $595 989-6387

Apts. Furnished 211

BANGOR - 1 & 2 BR Eagle Crest apts.,
exec. style, housewares & utils. incl. in-
ternet & cable. 1 mi. from EMMC &
Mall. Starting at $345 wkly or $895 mth-
ly. Sorry, no pets. Call 942-0428

BANGOR 2 BR, conveniently located,
minutes to airport, colleges, shopping,
dining. Exec. Turnkey Apts. No Smok-
ing, Pet Friendly. See us on
HughesRS.com or call 561-4700.
You're going to love where you live!

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR 3 BR TOWNHOUSE

Some $675/mo. Some $800/mo., heat/
water/sewer incl., W/D hookup. No
smoke. Yards mowed, off st parking
plowed by owner; sec. dep. req. Sect.
8 vouchers accepted. Income elig. re-
quirements. Call Penney, 942-6365,
ext. 26, or visit
www.bangorhousing.org. Family size/
hsehold income: 1-$30,120; 2-$34,440;
3-$38,760; 4-$43,020; 5-$46,500

BANGOR - EAGLE CREST APTS

Lg, exec.-style 2BR, fully applianced kit,
pvt deck w/view of river. 1 mi. from
EMMC & mall. $925 incl. heat, H/W, ca-
ble & internet. 942-0428

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR
townhouse, heat, water & sewer incl.
W/D hookup in heated basement. $758/
mo. + dep. No pets. 947-7289

BANGOR 1 & 2 BR apts. $600-$775 &

efficiencies, $550. The Schoolhouse, no
smoking, incl heat & H/W, convenient
location, coin-op laundry, security sys-
tem, no pets. Applicant must qualify.

Equal Housing Opportunity.
For further info, call 947-1271

BANGOR 1 BR, 1st flr, all utilities in-
cluded. No lease. $750 mo. + sec. dep.
207-947-3256

BANGOR 1 BR, 2nd flr, sunny, heat &
HW, storage, parking, pets ok. No
smoking. $650/mo. + dep. 207-745-1468

BANGOR 1 BR, several available $550 -
750 w/heat incl. Addresses & info avail-
able www.RentBangor.com 974-6606

BANGOR 1 BR/1 BA, Clean, quiet bldg.,
coin-op, W/D. No smoking/pets. $650 +
sec. deposit. 207-356-9364

BANGOR 1 to2 BR, $600/$700. 2 Eff.'s

$500-$600. Heat & H/W incl. No pets.

Parking. Manager on site. 942-4171

BANGOR 1, 2 & 3 BR, $675 & up, exc.
cond., lease, sec. dep. Call for details,

942-8759!

BANGOR 1-2 BR,
remodeled, quiet, parking.

$625-$850, heat & H/W incl. 989-1166

BANGOR 100 Glenwood Dr., 2 BR up-
stairs apt., coin-op washer/dryer, $800/
mo., $800 dep. Small pets welcome w/
$200 non-refundable pet dep. 745-7277

BANGOR

2 BR 1BA second fl apartment in 3 unit
building $725/mo incl. H/HW 947-5517

BANGOR 2 BR, clean, newly renovated.
Heat incl. No pets/smoke. Parking for 1
car. First & Sec. $825/mo 745-0716

BANGOR 2 BR, heat included, off-street
parking, pets negotiable. Close to
downtown. $725/mo. 207-299-2169

BANGOR 2 BR/1 BA, Fairmount area,2d
Fl, washer/dryer, parking, avail. immed.
$725.00 207-989-3138

BANGOR 2 BR/1 BA, Jackson St. 2nd fl,
$800+sec dep, heat and h/w included,
no pets, call 945-5138, sec 8 welcomed,

BANGOR 2 BR/1.5 BA, Professional
rental w/executive design. Orchard
Hills, Bangor's premier location. Heat
included. $1,200 990-2271

BANGOR 3 BR / 1.5BA Upscale Town-
house style, Union Place, $1100 in-
cludes heat/hot water. 207-947-5517

BANGOR 4 BR/1 BA, parking, W/D
hookup, Heat/HW incl. No Smoke/Pets.
Very Nice. $1050/mo. 942-3512

BANGOR AFFORDABLY PRICED

Immaculate & spacious executive
quality 1, 2 & 3 bedroom apartments
in Bangor & surr. areas. No Smoking

View us at Hughesrs.com.
For details call 561-4700 in Bangor.
You're going to love where you live.

BANGOR CEDARWOODS

APARTMENTS

$200 sec. dep. Apply for our 2 BR apts
by February 30th, 2014 and sign a 12
month lease to qualify for this SPE-

CIAL. All rents include heat.
CALL KEYSTONE MGMT.

TODAY!! 866-2658

BANGOR/BREWER

1 & 2 bedroom apts.
$600 to $995. Call 947-8580 for appt.

BANGOR/BREWER

1, 2 & 3 BR remodeled apts. available.
www.bangor-maine.com 356-1847

Check out 'DES Property Management'
on Facebook!

207-356-1847

BANGOR/HAMPDEN Just 1 left! New
high end 2 BR/2BA condos. Just built,
full bsmt storage, solid gran. counter,
SS appl, wd flrs $1250 w/heat incl 974-
6606 www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR/HERMON 2 BR end unit con-
do, new const, bsmt, w/d hookup, DW,
all wd flrs. Avail immed $1195 w/heat
974-6606 www.RentBangor.com 207-
974-6606

BGR/BREWER 1-2 BR
starting @$550+ deposit
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